Micro Flat Drop Cable
FOSPC-001-X-MCFDL-FT0C0-EX / 1 Fiber
Applications
Protections
MICRO FLAT DROP CABLE 900UM LSZH TIGHT
BUFFER 01F G657.A1 FIBER FT
Waveoptics® Micro Flat Drop Cable is designed for self-supporting, direct-buried, and duct installations. Its fully dielectric
design makes it ideal for drop applications, offering ease of access and installation. The compact and robust design

Max.attn. (dB/km) (1) 0.36/0.25 0.36/0.25 0.36/0.25
Cable Marking Specifications G657.A1 G657.A2 G657.B3
Part Number Configuration
FOSPC-001-X-MCFDL-FT0C0-EX
Note: please contact your Waveoptics® distributor if you need any additional compliance or if you have questions about the part
number configuration.
5
Notes:
(1) Maximum attenuation after cabling process
Optical Cable Compliance
- Waveoptics® Slim StandardEX
FOSPC-001-X-MCFDL-FT0C0-EX / 1 Fiber
Waveoptics®
Fiber Type
T - SM G657.A1
E - SM G657.A2
N - SM G657.B3
 Fiber Count
01- 1 Fiber
Drum Length
0C0 - 2,500 ft
Tight buffer material /
Fiber configuration
- LSZH / 900umL
Folio EI-1005-01-EN
Last Review 8/16/2024